## 116000010416

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	_	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		····
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
•		

Office Use Only

OCT 2 6 2016 T. SCOTT



700291654647



700291654647 10/26/16--01009--004 \*\*70.00



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LA VILLA CONSONINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00	<b>\$78.75</b>
iling Fee	Filing Fee &
	Certificate of
	Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate
ADDITIONAL CO	

FROM: Thomas Errico
Name (Printed or typed)

801 LEELAND heights Blud W.
Address

LEHigh Acres 33936
City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: LA VILLA CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION,	INC	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Principal street address:  Mailing address, if different is:  BOI LEELAND HEFSH'S BLUD-W	· ·	
Lehigh ACRES 33936	:	
	:	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The general purpose of the	1/25	
NON- PROFET CORPORATEDON Shall be AS FOLLOWS?	-	
UNDER the State of FloraDA LAWS F.S. 718 FO		
OPERATION OF the LAVILLA CONDONINUM ASSO.		1
INE LORATER At 801 LERIAND RESENTS Blub-	•	_
LEHIGH ALLES 33136 Plonale to open Atex	,	
ADMINISTER SAND PURSUANT TO THE CANDOMINIO		7
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:	1	
AND ISSIDN to AUD TERMENATION OF MEMBERSHOP Shall 68		~/ I
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DELECTIONS ARE E/ELLED.	sunty ,	Joseph .
10	;	
Name and Title: Thomas Engreo (tax.) Name and Title:		
Address 801 LEE/AND heights Address:		
Blus W		
LEHISH ACRES 33936	•	
Name and Title: Dominic Pann (Testassonospal)	: 16 - €	
Address 801 LEELAND hEigh? Address:	· 4 - 2	
LEhigh ACRES 33936		TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	9:2	i. i.
Address Address:	27	
Address		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	,
		:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		; ; ;
		:
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT	•
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	ļ ,
Name:	MARETZA MENA	;
Address:	801 LEELAND heights Blub-W	;
Address.	Lehigh ALENES 33936	1
ARTICLE VII II	VCORPORATOR  ress of the Jucorporator is:	
Name:	LA VILLA CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.	:
Address:	801 LEELAND herghts Blub W	
	Lehigh ALRES 33936	•
Effective date, if of	ther than the date of filing:	siness days
	nserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be live date on the Department of State's records.	sted as the
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place de miliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	signated in this
	Required Signature of Registered Agent Date	16
·	Required Signature of Registered Agent Date	
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted of Style constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	d in a document
	Required Signature of Incorporator Date	0/6
	Required Signature of Incorporator Date	<del>. ·</del>